LITURGIST SCHEUDLE FOR 2022


9:00am						10:30am
Jan 2-     Connie Paugh – Communion				Nancy Powell 
Jan 9 –   Evelyn Whiteside					Ken Black
Jan 16 – Amanda Gale						Eva Beagle
Jan 23 – Ken Hoffman						Rene’ Tetro
Jan 30-  Connie Paugh						Mary White

Feb 6 –   Matt Robinson – Communion			Pam Culp
Feb 13 – Brenda Doll						Eva Beagle
Feb 20 – Evelyn Whiteside					Ken Black
Feb 27-   Amanda Gale						Nancy Powell

March 6 –   Ken Hoffman	- Communion			Rene’ Tetro
March 13 – Connie Paugh					Mary White
March 20 – Matt Robinson					Pam Culp
March 27 – Brenda Doll						Eva Beagle

April 3 –    Evelyn Whiteside- Communion			Ken Black
April 10 – Amanda Gale – PALM SUNDAY			Nancy Powell
April 14 - 		          - Holy Thursday evening service
April 17 – Ken Hoffman – EASTER SUNDAY			Rene’ Tetro
April 24 – Connie Paugh						Mary White

May 1 –   Matt Robinson - Communion			Pam Culp
May 8 –   Brenda Doll – Mother’s Day				Eva Beagle
May 15 – Evelyn Whiteside					Ken Black
May 22 – Amanda Gale						Nancy Powell
May 29 – Ken Hoffman – Memorial Day Sunday		Rene’ Tetro










If you cannot serve on your scheduled Sunday, please find a replacement or email Janet at bethelhill@verizon.net.   

LITURGIST CONTACT LIST
9:00am service 	
Brenda Doll				(267) 421-2590		    brendoll@verizon.net 
Amanda Gale			(610) 390-1801     amandamiller182@hotmail.com
Ken Hoffman			(610) 564-6303		     beaken66@gmail.com
Connie Paugh			(215) 531-4979                fauxpaugh2@comcast.net 
Matt Robinson			610) 202-2822             matt_robinson@verizon.net  
Evelyn Whiteside	                      (610) 630-6497                  evwhiteside@yahoo.com 

10:30 service
Eva Beagle - 	 10:30 service	(484) 343-1106   		        ebbeagle@yahoo.com
Ken Black				(215) 855-5847		       kensings@msn.com 
Pam Culp				(610) 505-4748	            pjculp503@comcast.net 
Nancy Powell			(215) 718-6258           nancy.museum@verizon.net 
Rene’ Tetro				(610) 209-0580		          rtetro@pobox.com 
Mary White				(267) 234-3233	        maryewhite24@gmail.com 

Substitutes – 
Heather Smink			(215) 353-2477		  hsmink26@comcast.net 
		



